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Make/Model Year TCI # Frt/Rr Color Size        Holes Original # Supercedes

Gas Gas / Husky

Gas Gas / Husky 181-6318 R Silver 18 X 2.50      36H FS431  FFS 433

Honda

All CR 89-01 181-4116 R Gold 18 X 2.15      32H DG411 FEG 411

All CRF 04-12 181-4116 R Gold 18 X 2.15      32H DG411 FEG 411

All CR (F) 89 & up 181-5116 R Gold 19 X 2.15      32H EG411 GEG 411

All XR/CR/CRF 89 & up 181-3059 R Black 19 X 1.85      32H CK405  GDK 411

CR80-85 86-07 181-8006 F Gold 17 X 1.40      28H YG400  EBG 406

CR80-85 86-07 181-8008 F Silver 17 X 1.40      28H YS400  EBS 406

CRF150R 07-12 181-8006 F Gold 17 X 1.40      28H YG400  EBG 406

CRF150R 07-12 181-8008 F Silver 17 X 1.40      28H YS400  EBS 406

CR250-500 95-99 181-7116 R Gold 19 X 2.50      32H GG411  GFG 411

XR400/600/650R/650L 181-6008 R Silver 18 X 2.50      32H FS400 FFS 418

Husaberg

Husaberg 181-7098 R Silver 19 X 2.50      36H GS409 GFS 422

Kawasaki

All KX 89-12 181-4109 R Black 18 X 2.15      36H DK410 FEK 410

All KX/KXF 181-3097 R Gold 19 X 1.85      36H CG409  GDG 406

All KX/KXF 181-3110 R Black 19 X 1.85      36H CK410  GDK 406

All KX/KXF 181-4076 R Gold 18 X 2.15      36H DG407  FEG 410

All KX/KXF 89 & up 181-5079 R Black 19 X 2.15      36H EK407  GEK 410

All KX/KXF 89 & up 181-5076 R Gold 19 X 2.15      36H EG407  GEG 410

KDX250/KX250-450F 04-12 181-2076 R Gold 18 X 1.85      36H BG407  FDG 406

KDX250/KX250-450F 04-12 181-2098 R Silver 18 X 1.85      36H BS409 FDS 409

KDX250/KX250-450F 04-12 181-2106 R Gold 18 X 1.85      36H BG410  FDG 406

KDX250/KX250-450F 04-12 181-2108 R Silver 18 X 1.85      36H BS410  FDS 406

KLX450R 181-2076 R Gold 18 X 1.85      36H BG407  FDG 406

KLX450R 181-2098 R Silver 18 X 1.85      36H BS409 FDS 409

KLX450R 181-2106 R Gold 18 X 1.85      36H BG410  FDG 406

KLX450R 181-2108 R Silver 18 X 1.85      36H BS410  FDS 406

KLX500/KLX650R 181-6079 R Black 18 X 2.50      36H FK407 FFK 410

KX60 85-03 181-7359 F Black 12 X 1.60      32H AC351  ACK 431

KX80-85 98-12 181-9079 R Black 14 X 1.60      28H ZK407  BCK 416

KX80-85 98-12 181-9009 R Black 14 X 1.60      28H ZK400  BCK 416

KX80-85 98-12 181-9006 R Black 14 X 1.60      28H ZG400  BCG 416

KX80-85 98-12 181-9008 R Silver 14 X 1.60      28H ZS400  BCS 416

KX80-85 98-12 181-9076 R Gold 14 X 1.60      28H ZG407  BCG 416

KX80-85-100 98-12 181-8006 F Gold 17 X 1.40      28H YG400  EBG 406

KX80-85-100 98-12 181-8008 F Silver 17 X 1.40      28H YS400  EBS 406

KX125-500 89-04 181-2076 R Gold 18 X 1.85      36H BG407  FDG 406

KX125-500 89-04 181-2098 R Silver 18 X 1.85      36H BS409 FDS 409

KX125-500 89-04 181-2106 R Gold 18 X 1.85      36H BG410  FDG 406

KX125-500 89-04 181-2108 R Silver 18 X 1.85      36H BS410  FDS 406

KX125-500 (KXF 04-12) 89-04 181-5078 R Silver 19 X 2.15      36H ES407 GES 410

KXF125-500 04-12 181-5078 R Silver 19 X 2.15      36H ES407 GES 410

THE CHOICE OF CHAMPIONS!
• If you’re looking for  the same quality, strength and performance in alloy racing rims that the top factory

teams rely on to survive rim-crunching Supercross triple jumps or the Launch Pad at Unadilla, then look no
further. EXCEL Takasago Rims are The Choice of Champions.

• Just check the pits at Baja 1000, Paris-Dakar, or any world class MX or Supercross event and you’ll see that all
the top riders and teams rely on the legendary strength of EXCEL.

• Rim Application:if the application states 'Yes' under 'Need Nipple Set' a nipple set is required to lace up rim.
Otherwise use stock spokes and nipples. 

• New Excel Rims : if under 'Need Spoke Set' it states 'Yes' then a 'Excel New Spoke Set #' is required to lace up rim.
Otherwise you can use the stock spokes or upgrade to the new Excel spoke set listed. 

EXCEL MOTOCROSS RIMS
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EXCEL MOTOCROSS RIMS

Make/Model Year TCI # Frt/Rr Color Size        Holes Original # Supercedes

KTM

All KTM 181-4096 R Gold 18 X 2.15      36H DG409  FEG 422

All KTM 181-4099 R Black 18 X 2.15      36H DK409  FEK 422

KTM 181-7098 R Silver 19 X 2.50      36H GS409 GFS 422

Suzuki

All RM/DRZ 181-4076 R Gold 18 X 2.15      36H DG407  FEG 410

All RM/RMZ 181-3097 R Gold 19 X 1.85      36H CG409  GDG 406

All RM/RMZ 181-3110 R Black 19 X 1.85      36H CK410  GDK 406

All RM125-250/RMZ250/DRZ400E/S 181-4109 R Black 18 X 2.15      36H DK410 FEK 410

All RMZ 181-4096 R Gold 18 X 2.15      36H DG409  FEG 422

All RMZ 181-4099 R Black 18 X 2.15      36H DK409  FEK 422

RM60 2003 181-7359 F Black 12 X 1.60      32H AC351  ACK 431

RM80-85 86-12 181-8046 F Gold 17 X 1.40      32H YG404  EBG 404

RM80-85 86-12 181-8098 F Silver 17 X 1.40      32H YS409 EBS 404

RM125-250 92-08 181-5078 R Silver 19 X 2.15      36H ES407 GES 410

RMZ250-450 07-12 181-5098 R Silver 19 X 2.15      36H ES409  GES 422

RMZ250 04-06 181-5078 R Silver 19 X 2.15      36H ES407 GES 410

Yamaha

All YZ/YZF 181-3097 R Gold 19 X 1.85      36H CG409  GDG 406

All YZ/YZF 181-4079 R Black 18 X 2.15      36H DK407  FEK 410

All YZF 181-4096 R Gold 18 X 2.15      36H DG409  FEG 422

All YZF 181-4099 R Black 18 X 2.15      36H DK409  FEK 422

YZ 181-7098 R Silver 19 X 2.50      36H GS409 GFS 422

YZ125-250/YZ250-450F/WR250-450 181-5098 R Silver 19 X 2.15      36H ES409  GES 422

YZ80-85 93-12 181-8046 F Gold 17 X 1.40      32H YG404  EBG 404

YZ80-85 93-12 181-8098 F Silver 17 X 1.40      32H YS409 EBS 404




